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II. Identification of Surgical Resources

Number of operating rooms

Number of procedure rooms

II1. Utilization Statistics

A. Total Patients and Procedures

Time Period

Persons Served in twelve-month period

Number of Patients

4071

B. Ten Most Frequent Surgical Procedures Performed

43239
45385
45380
45378
G0105
G0121
43235

CPT Code

Status: Finalized

Number of
Procedures

4435

Total Procedures
1310
1046
656
368
267
242
239



46221 228
43450 148
43249 139

IV. Outcomes from Surgical Procedures

Number of patients with a Post-Surgical wound infection within 30 days following 0
a surgical encounter.



